

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 9694-9697(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2009 in CRLA No. 516/2006 &
CRLA No. 648/2007 & CRLA No. 802/2006 & CRLA No. 1525/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4467-4469 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to file SLP granted.

Issue notice.

(Shashi Sareen) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master Court Master